Monitorler

21.5

21.5

23.8

23.8

21.5

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin
DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,50

79,20

80,30

81,40

84,70

90,20

95,70

97,90

111,10

119,90

126,50

128,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24

23.

27

27

31.

31.

43

55

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S5/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

5+

10+

5+

141,90

145,20

159,50

167,20

189,20

203,50

269,50

660,00

71,50

86,90

96,80

97,90

97,90

105,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usD



27

27

27

27

24,

27

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

31

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D

VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
USB

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB

USB-C

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

106,70

108,90

114,40

115,22

116,60

118,80

134,20

144,10

152,90

154,00

181,50

198,00

199,10

247,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Lg

266,20 USD

270,60 USD

299,20 USD

779,90 USD

1.389,30 USD



